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Contact Information NORTHERN REGIONAL SENIOR STAFF 

First Nations Health Authority 

 
Name: Julie Morrison 
Position: Vice President, Northern Operations 
Contact: 250-645-3020 (office) 
Email: Julie.Morrison@fnha.ca  
Office Address: 270 – 177 Victoria St., Prince George BC V2L 5R8 
 
Name: Carlos Colindres 
Position: Director, Health Emergency Management 
Contact: 604-313-5054 (cell) 
Email: Carlos.Colindres@fnha.ca   
Office Address: 270 – 177 Victoria St., Prince George BC V2L 5R8 
 
Name: Becky Row 
Position: Director, Regional Engagement 
Contact: 250-645-3045 (office) 
Email: Becky.Row@fnha.ca 
Office Address: 270 – 177 Victoria St., Prince George BC V2L 5R8 
 
Name: Jessica Mikolayczyk 
Position: Northern Operations Manager 
Contact: 250-645-3019 (office) 250-614-6942 (cell) 
Email: Jessica.Mikolayczyk@fnha.ca 
Office Address: 270 – 177 Victoria St., Prince George BC V2L 5R8 
 
Name: Keith Henry 
Position: Manager, Regional Funding Initiatives and Project Development 
Contact: 250-645-3028 (office) 250-613-8406 (cell) 
Email: Keith.Henry@fnha.ca 
Office Address: 270 – 177 Victoria St., Prince George BC V2L 5R8 
 
Name: Jim Campbell 
Position: Regional Mental Wellness Manager 
Contact: 250-645-3044 (office)  
Email: Jim.Campbell@fnha.ca 
Office Address: 270 – 177 Victoria St., Prince George BC V2L 5R8 
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Name: Trish Howard 
Position: Regional Manager, Primary Care and Acting Northern Nurse Manager 
Contact: 250-645-3023 (office) 
Email: Patricia.Howard@fnha.ca 
Office Address: 270 – 177 Victoria St., Prince George BC V2L 5R8 
 
Name: Erin Nielsen 
Position: Regional Manager, Environmental Public Health Services 
Contact: 250-645-3034 (office) 250-640-8609 (cell) 
Email: Erin.Nielsen@fnha.ca   
Office Address: 270 – 177 Victoria St., Prince George BC V2L 5R8 
 
Name: Laura Moore 
Position: Northern Nurse Manager 
Contact: 778-254-1139 (cell) 
Email: Laura.Moore@fnha.ca  
Office Address: 270 – 177 Victoria St., Prince George BC V2L 5R8 
 
Name: Reilly Kluss 
Position: Northern Nurse Manager 
Contact: 250-640-4937 (cell) 
Email: Reilly.Kluss@fnha.ca  
Office Address: 270 – 177 Victoria St., Prince George BC V2L 5R8 
 
Name: Cristine Adams 
Position: Northern Nurse Manager 
Contact: 604-812-4956 (cell) 
Email: Cristine.Adams@fnha.ca  
Office Address: 270 – 177 Victoria St., Prince George BC V2L 5R8 
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